
artikel daun kelor
by Yulina Dwi Hastuty

Submission date: 28-Mar-2023 08:58PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2049035797
File name: artikel_daun_kelor_JPP.pdf (215.22K)
Word count: 3595
Character count: 20605



1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

4



4

4

4



1



1

1

1

1

3

3

4



1

3

4

4



3

3

3





18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

23%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 5%

3 4%

4 4%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 3%

artikel daun kelor
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Badan PPSDM Kesehatan
Kementerian Kesehatan
Student Paper

ojs.poltekkes-medan.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.unisayogya.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/10

artikel daun kelor
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


